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S1 S2

SHAPE PLANO PLANO

SURFACE QUALITY 80-50 80-50

BEVEL PROTECTIVE AS NEEDED PROTECTIVE AS NEEDED
ALL DIMS IN mm

1 OF 1

FILTER

DWG NO

TITLE

Edmund Optics®
®

SHEET

M30.5 X 0.50, MOUNTED THREADED, BLUE

46547

5.00
32.00

27.00
MINIMUM CLEAR

APERTURE


